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199906010002
28971

06/01/1999
03:28:34

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRAMHALL,
TODD J

24 108 Lot#:17
Book:24
Pg:108
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199910050004
13221

10/05/1999
08:12:01

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 24
SILVERLEAF
PHASE 1 1997-
39128

199910050004
13231

10/05/1999
08:12:03

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 25
PHASE 1
1997-39128

199910050004
13251

10/05/1999
08:12:05

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 26
SILVERLEAF
PHASE 1
1997-39128

199911240004
78631

11/24/1999
09:51:53

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

24 108 Lot#:45
Book:24
Pg:108

199910050004
13241

10/05/1999
08:12:04

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 23
SILVERLEAF
PHASE 1 1997-
39128

199910050004
13261

10/05/1999
08:12:06

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 46
SILVERLEAF
PHASE 1 1997-
39128

199910050004
13271

10/05/1999
08:12:07

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEVEL 3 199712020003
91281

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:LOT 47
SILVERLEAF
PHASE 1
1997-39128

199911240004
78621

11/24/1999
09:51:52

SILVERLEAF
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

24 108 Lot#:46
Book:24
Pg:108


