Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SILVERLEAF LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199906010002 28971	06/01/1999 03:28:34	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRAMHALL, TODD J			24	108		Lot#:17 Book:24 Pg:108 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199910050004 13221	10/05/1999 08:12:01	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 24 SILVERLEAF PHASE 1 1997- 39128
199910050004 13231	10/05/1999 08:12:03	SILVERLEAF	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 25 PHASE 1 1997-39128
199910050004 13251	10/05/1999 08:12:05	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 26 SILVERLEAF PHASE 1 1997-39128
199911240004 78631	11/24/1999 09:51:53	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			24	108		Lot#:45 Book:24 Pg:108
199910050004 13241	10/05/1999 08:12:04	SILVERLEAF	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 23 SILVERLEAF PHASE 1 1997- 39128
199910050004 13261	10/05/1999 08:12:06	SILVERLEAF	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 46 SILVERLEAF PHASE 1 1997- 39128
199910050004 13271	10/05/1999 08:12:07	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LEVEL 3					199712020003 91281	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:LOT 47 SILVERLEAF PHASE 1 1997-39128
199911240004 78621	11/24/1999 09:51:52	SILVERLEAF LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT			24	108		Lot#:46 Book:24 Pg:108